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FORM GFR 19-A 
(See Government of India's Decision () below Rule-150) 
Form of Utlization Certificate upto the month of Dec 2021 

MR 3054 [New Maintenance Policy] PIU-RWD, Works Division, Baisi 
Sanction No. & Date with Name of Sl. No |Amount Received 

(in Rs. lacs) Scheme Amount Particulars 
(in Rs. lacs) 

Construction of 
90.400 Certified that out of Rs.5396.48644 lacs received upto date in favour 

of Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Baisi a sum of 
Rs.5338.00014 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY 

Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that 
the balance of Rs.58.4863 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the 
period under MR 3054 (New Maintenance Policy). 

Rural roads 
under MR 3054 

[New 
Maintenance 

Policy 

Letter No. Date Amount 
175.53902 
193.33159 
41.51000 

332.55942| 
169.86125 
151.00000 
448.27349 
357.97418 
894.38077 
1224.71825 
63.85700 
126.05097 
126.97100 
64.91292 

256.35526| 
139.6400O 

45 18.06.2020 
24.06.2020 
24.09.20200 

07.10.2020 
26.11.2020 
01.01.2021 
12.01.2021 
23.01.2021 
26.02.2021 
19.03.2021 
26.03.2021 
04.05.2021 
21.05.2021 
14.06.2021 

CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 

7 

69 

72 

84 

9 

10 

11 

30 

0 

15 52 24.08.2021 
16 8 27.10.2021 

09.11.2021 60 629.55132 
5396.48644 Total 

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled 
and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Kind of Checks exercised: 
i.Works have been supervised by Executive engineer/ Superintending Engineer 
i. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer. 
ii. Construction materials have been tested. 
iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer. 
v. All other codal formalities have been observed. 

3. Physical Progress achieved: 
i.Construction of Road Works. 
i.Construction of CD works. 

Divisional Accounts Officer, 
RWD, Works Division, Baisi 

Executive Engineer 
RWD, Works Division, Baisi 
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Lab Job number :41 

Date :10-12-2021 
Name of Customer RIYA CONSTRUCTION 
Name of Workl Road :RAUTA TO PHULESARI 
Sr. .no Location of Corrected U.I Road catagory 

test(in km) value(mm/km) 

219 0.1 2972 G 

220 0.2 3426 G 

21 0.3 3199 G 

222 0.4 3086 G 

223 0.5 2631 6 

224 0.6 3767 G 

225 0.7 3540 6 

226 0.8 3881 G 

227 0.9 3426 G 

228 2972 G 

229 1.1 2972 6 

230 1.2 2972 G 

231 1.3 3426 G 

232 1.4 3881 G 

233 1.5 3199 G 

234 1.6 2972 6 
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>**********" 

OFFICE OF THE EXECU VE ENGINEER R.W.D. REGIIJNA 

LABORATORY, PURNER, (BIHAR) 

RESULT OF BITMEN CONTENT OF MIX SAMPLE 

Name of workMR-AI 12/ Basis Roul4 to 

FuleshuaY Ro4 
--Name of Divislon-. 

Package no/ngt.no-MRI1OSY 
-Name of Agøncy-- 

Sample Collected byi:£KMLUs 
Lusa 

Ho-18q4-27-12 

200 M --W. of sample 
taken-.D 

Location 
SPIC 

Identification Wt. of 

sämple 
b.c. 

R nar Average % of 
bitme 
content 

Loss wt. Wt. of 

sample Sl:No. Sample No. 
No. 

a.C. 

3231:O Ri 
RL 

37 302 |Is.o 

P -
1306 S-0 S-66S.iY1 

3.i 

Copy to Exective EngineerW W)auy Baisi 

Supitending Engineer 

Chief Engineè Bihar Patna 

A.E EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

. 

RURAL WORKS OEPn* * 

REGIONAL LABORATU 

PURNEA. 



OFFICE OF THE EXEGUTIVE ENGINEE 

RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT, REGIONAL LAB0RATORY, PURNEA 

RESULT OF PHYSICAL TEST FOR GRADATION OF COARSE AGGREGATE 

NAME OF THE ROAD MRLNBesi/3 Routa to fuleshwavi Rpad 
******************** 

*0 ****** 
****4adn 

*sd 

sd**4****0******************* *"""***"**""***" 

PACKAGE NO. UNDER P.M.G.S.Y. OS. NAME OF THE WORKS DIVJSION... 
******* ** 

NAME OF WORK ***************"*e*9409*be ***********e**sssao**** *o***.a NAME OF WORKS 
CIRCLE..Mn. 

*********'" 

NATURE OF SAMPLE.X4ou 
SAMPLE 

CoLLECTED BY:-A 
Wwus Dv Baist ltfp 
aseiTiesn*****n* ************ 

NAME OF AGENCY. oe wI LOCATION:1o 
. 

Fd-29 

//4 

** *** ***°*****e*se***"*************'******"******°"**********| 

WATER ABSORPTION 
REM RX 

Sl.NO AlV 
FLAKINESS INDEX 

TEST VALUE 
REQUIREDD 

TEST REQUIRED VALUE(MAX) 

VALUE 

REQUIRED 

VALUE(MAX) 
TEST VALUE VALUE(MAX) 

2 93. 3. 

SIEVE ANALYSIS FOR GRADATION 
***************************************.********** dasi 

WEIGHT OF SAMPLE TAKEN.. . Kg REMARKS 

IS.SIEVE SlZE 
DESIGNATIN IN M.M 

Wt OF MIX 

RETAINED 

%OF WEIGHT 
RETAINED 

CUMULATIVE % 

OF WT. 
RETAINED 

9% OF WElGHT 
PASSING

REQUIRED
VALUE IN % 

i Sl.NO 

1DO 100 

S3 
6 88 9S-10 3/ 31 

6PY2. 30.007o.o0 6-9 

|61 oSG1-0S|9DS.fS 

3.1 

22 
- 1D 

72|999 0|0.76 .O S 

LETTER NO. 
DATE 

cOPY TO aS E.E.R.W.D. WORKS DIVISION... diousstse s*e 
0490*0*4400*h* 

*es*** 
*************** 

*** *** *** 
*** 

S.E.R.W.D. WORKS CIRCLE. 
S.E. CUM STATEQUALITY CO-ORDINATOR, BIHAR, PATNA 

CHIEF. ENGINEER.. 

**** ****** ***********************dgsnoee**s404*a**tee40049*** 

. 
.R,W.D. BIHAR, PATNA 

A.E 
EXECUTIV� ENGINEER, 

REGIONAL LABOXATORY, \ 

R.W.D. PURNEA 

REGIONAL LABORATORY, 

R.W.D. PURNEA 

REGIONAL LABORATOK 
R.W.D. PURNEA 



OFP1C OF THE EXELUTIVEENGINEER 
REGIONAL LABORATORY 

RURAL WORK JEPARTMENT, PURNEA 
GRADA TJON FOR GRANULA8 5VB PASE DMATERIOL 

Hans of w. MR-N/19Bi'si//3 Rauta to Fulesh uAri Ruad 

Name of s ckem- HR|>6Sy 
Nene el Ageney. Riy� Co 

Satngio Colecked 
ky.AERWa(i2v-Baisa 

Mo. 18 Hdra2 112 

Necu oSan ple- GisB-I 
Dateof Colloctien- 2|12/21 

D.aleof Test: 4)1>|2 
i) LcAlion 40H. elyhiesing the Sieve 

quicUYaluo) t SaMple Take- 
weig 233 

Reinarks 

RejindA wt . .1. .F GrI Grading-1 idon Grading- 

ean eliu 
ekine ecw ahpassiu 

100 

53un 50-80. 100 

2mp)23s 48.3s 4:3SS/6S S5-5s 

le 2:6S|66 D D34 00 |l6-3e 

247032 ST 98/ :8S -10 

I5-35 24.15 

** 

39 

4) TERD wORKsDrvision u S 

LA AE 
Roglonal LaboratoryY 
.W... Purnea 
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